Date

FEBRUARY
10th

12th

18th

19

22nd

24th

28th

MARCH
3rd

5th

8th

10th

14th - 18th
22nd

24th

25th - 26th
29th

APRIL
1st - 2nd
4th

5th

7th

9th

11th
12th
14th
15th
19th

Opponent

Purple and Gold Scrimmage
Jamboree
Hernando
Hernando
Southaven
Strayhorn

Lafayette

Grenada

Brandon

Center Hill*

Saltillo

TBD

Hernando

South Panola
Batesville Tournament

Lewisburg*

Morris Hunter Tournament
Lafayette

Grenada

Lewisburg*

Batesville Middle School Tournament
Olive Branch*

Center Hill*

Hernando

Jaguar Fest

Olive Branch*

PLAYOFF SCHEDULE:

April 22nd and 23rd: Play in Dates/District Tournament

April 25th and 26th: Second Round

April 29th and 30th: Third Round

May 6th and 7th: North Half State Championship Series

May 12th - 14th: State Championship Series

Location

Desoto Central High School
Lake Cormorant High School
Desoto Central High School
Hernando High School

Desoto Central High School
Desoto Central High School
Lafayette High School

Desoto Central High School
Hernando High School
Center Hill High School
Saltillo High School
Orlando, Florida

Hernando High School
Desoto Central High School
Batesville, MS

Desoto Central High School

Greenbrook Park

Desoto Central High School
Grenada High School
Lewisburg High School
Batesville, MS

Olive Branch High School
Desoto Central High School
Desoto Central High School
Desoto Central High School
Desoto Central High School

DESOTO CENTRAL SOFTPALL
2021-2022 Schedule

Time

4:30pm

TBD

4:30pm / 5:30pm (Middle School)
10am / 1lam (Middle School)

4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)

4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)

4:00pm (MS) / 5:00pm (V) / 6:30 (IV)

4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
TBD
5:00pm (JV) / 6:00pm (V)
5:00pm (JV) / 6:00pm (V)
TBD
4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
5:30pm (JV) / 6:30pm (V)
TBD
4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)

TBD (V & JV)

5:00pm / 6:00pm (Middle School)
4pm (MS) / 5pm (JV) / épm (V)
5:00pm (JV) / 6:00pm (V)

TBD

5:30pm (V) / 7:00pm (JV)
4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)

TBD

4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)



