

## DESOTO CENTRAL SOFTBALL 2021-2022 Schedule

Time

Date

FEBRUARY

Opponent

## Location

10th	Purple and Gold Scrimmage	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm
12th	Jamboree	Lake Cormorant High School	ТВD
18th	Hernando	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm / 5:30pm (Middle School)
19 <sup>th</sup>	Hernando	Hernando High School	10am / 11am (Middle School)
22nd	Southaven	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
24th	Strayhorn	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
28th	Lafayette	Lafayette High School	4:00pm (MS) / 5:00pm (V) / 6:30 (JV)

MARCH

3rd	Grenada	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
5th	Brandon	Hernando High School	TBD
8th	Center Hill*	Center Hill High School	5:00pm (JV) / 6:00pm (V)
10th	Saltillo	Saltillo High School	5:00pm (JV) / 6:00pm (V)
14th – 18th	TBD	Orlando, Florida	TBD
22nd	Hernando	Hernando High School	4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
24th	South Panola	Desoto Central High School	5:30pm (JV) / 6:30pm (V)
25th – 26th	Batesville Tournament	Batesville, MS	TBD
29th	Lewisburg*	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)

## APRIL

1st - 2nd	Morris Hunter Tournament	Greenbrook Park	TBD (V & JV)
4th	Lafayette	Desoto Central High School	5:00pm / 6:00pm (Middle School)
5th	Grenada	Grenada High School	4pm (MS) / 5pm (JV) / 6pm (V)
7th	Lewisburg*	Lewisburg High School	5:00pm (JV) / 6:00pm (V)
9th	Batesville Middle School Tournament	Batesville, MS	TBD
11†h	Olive Branch*	Olive Branch High School	5:30pm (V) / 7:00pm (JV)
12th	Center Hill*	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
14th	Hernando	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)
15th	Jaguar Fest	Desoto Central High School	TBD
19th	Olive Branch*	Desoto Central High School	4:30pm (JV) / 5:30pm (V)

## **PLAYOFF SCHEDULE:**

April 22nd and 23rd: Play in Dates/District Tournament April 25th and 26th: Second Round April 29th and 30th: Third Round May 6th and 7th: North Half State Championship Series May 12th - 14th: State Championship Series